
COMM SW COR, RUN N 1427.47 FT, E
S R/W OF A 60 FT EASEMENT, RUN N
106.29 FT, S 205.63 FT, W 106.44

BUMGARNER DANIEL
308 SE BUCK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-6494

03-4S-17-07486-011

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

3417.00 1.00/

03/15/2017 DF 0.51 9,879 0 0 9,879

STANDARD
2

30,890
700

9,879
41,469
9,912
31,557

HX HB 25,000
6,557
41,469

0

41,469

1423/0345 10/30/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANA MARIE THRASHER F

DANIEL BUMGARNER

1159/0137 9/22/2008 WD Q I 03 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERALD RICHARDSON TRU

DANIEL BUMGARNER & 
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2022HX Base Yr

308 SE BUCK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,130 113.9000 68.34 77,224 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1040

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 28,430

UST 200 45 90 2,460

1,240 1,130 30,890

BAS= W40 S26 E20 UST=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E20 N26$.

BAS

40

26

20 20

26

UST10

20

10

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.49 13,000.00 19,370.00 9,879


